

۰.

2001/005

Page 1 of 1

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H150001691003)))



H150001691003ABCX

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:				
10.	Division of Corpor	ations		
	Fax Number ; (	850)617-6383		
From	:			
		ATEER & UARBERT	P.A.	
	Account Number : I			
		407)425-9044 407)423-2016		
	Fax Number : (	407)423-2016		
*Enter	he email address for t	hia business on	titv to be u	sed for future
annı.	al report mailings. Er	nter only one en	mail address	please.**
_	7 4 3 3 4 5 5 5 5 5			
Emai	1 Address:			
				<u> </u>
 I			R M/MG RE	 ESIGN
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI	E/CORRECT ()		
-		E/CORRECT ()		,LLC
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI	E/CORRECT ()		
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA	E/CORRECT ()	IARDWARE	,LLC
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certificat Copy	E/CORRECT ()	IARDWARE	, LLC ARG 5
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certificat Copy Page Count	E/CORRECT ()	IARDWARE 0 0 04	, LLC ARG 5
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certificat Copy	E/CORRECT ()	IARDWARE	, LLC ARG 5
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certificat Copy Page Count	E/CORRECT O	IARDWARE 0 0 04 \$25.00	, LLC ARG 5
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certificat Copy Page Count	E/CORRECT O	IARDWARE 0 0 04	, LLC ARG 5
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certificat Copy Page Count	E/CORRECT O	IARDWARE 0 0 04 \$25.00	, LLC ARG 5
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certificat Copy Page Count	E/CORRECT O	IARDWARE 0 0 04 \$25.00	, LLC ARG 5
-	LLC AMND/RESTATI SOUTHEASTERN FA Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	E/CORRECT O	IARDWARE 0 0 04 \$25.00	, LLC ARG 5

RECEIVED

7/10/2015 PRI 15:0	)6 PAX		2002/005
		COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection - rporations		
SOUTHE	ASTERN FASTENERS & +		
	Name of Lin	illed Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are suf	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	w the following:	
	JAMES R. LUSSIER		
		Name of Person	
	MATEER & HARBERT	PA	
		Рінт/Са <b>п</b> рипу	
	225 E. ROBINSON ST.	SUITE 600	
		Address	
	Orlando, FI 32801		
	jlussier@mateerharbert.	City/State and Zip Code	JU F
	• –	(In he used for future annual report notification)	
For further information e	concerning this matter, please o	all:	
JAMES R. LUSSIER		407 425-9044	FILL C
Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	ALE OT
Ruclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed) Ccrtified (	of Status &
Registi Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, F1. 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Recoutive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Q	7/	120/	2015	PRI	15:06	FAX
---	----	------	------	-----	-------	-----

۰.

2003/005

• •	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT
	ΤΟ
<b>R</b> -	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
	OF
SOUTHEA	STERN FASTENERS & SUPPLY, LLC
<u> </u>	(Name of the Limited Linkitity Company as it pow annears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Limited Company)
The Articles of Organizati	ion for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 06/29/2007 and assigned
Florida document number	
This amendment is submit	tted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, g	nter the new name of the limited Hability company here:
EAGLE FASTENER & SI	
The new name must be distingu	aishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."
Enter new principal offic	ces address, if applicable:
(Principal office address	MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)
	m m m m m m m
Enter new mailing addr	ess, if applicable:
-	<u>E A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>
GRANDER BURGER STREET, ST. ST.	
	gistered ugent und/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> the new registered office address here:

Name of New Revisioned Agent:			თ	
		王白	าม	T
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		10	Ē
	, Florida _	<u>[]]</u>		
	City	Zip C	inter	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		ORIO III AO	ų: О	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

## 07/10/2015 FRI 15:06 FAX

.

7

.

2004/005

---- ----

if amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
<u> </u>			[] Add
			🛛 Kemovc
			Change
			D Add)
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			<b>A</b> dd
			Remove
			Change Change
	- <u></u>		
			Change
	······		[] Add
			🗆 Remove
			பி பிரைக
			C Add
			Remove
			Change



07/10/2015 PRI 15:07 FAX

• • •

.

| |

į

2003/005

······		<u> </u>		- <u>-</u>		
• <del>••</del> ······				<u> </u>		
<u></u>						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					<b>-,</b>	
<u> </u>				<u> </u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····	·····	<b></b>			
		<b></b>				
<u> </u>	<u> </u>		, . <del></del>			
<u> </u>				····		
	<del>~</del>	<u></u>			· · ·	<u> </u>
<b></b>						
			±	·····		
<u></u>						
Rective date, if other than t im offuctive date is listed, the date r	ite date of filing:	JLY 10, 2015		(option	al)	
im officiative date is listed, the date r lote: If the date inserted in this	mist be specific and cannot block does not meet f	ot be prior to date of he conficable stat	f filing or more th utory filing read	m 90 days after fil drements, this d	ing.) Pursuan ate will not	t to 605.0. be listed
locument's effective date on the	Department of State's	records.			!	
						5
e record specifies a delay The 90th day after the re	ed effective date,	but not an ef	fective time,	at 12:01 a.r	n. on the	earlier
The 90th day after the r	ecord is filed.		,			
n // 37 / A		ur.			N. C.	10
JULY 10,					Fiq	
0		-			日初	PH
Jan	m R dusse	n				<u>ل</u> :10
0	Signature of a membr	er or authorized rep	presentative of a m	tember	<u>Ş</u> m	07
		ACT			-	
JAMES R. LUSSIE	N, ALLONNET IN D					

- ---

-- - --

----

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00